
150k and 500k Water Tank Improvements
Village of Genoa

Bid Opening Date: June 20, 2024
Bid Tabulation Summary

 
Project No. 231186

LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Ascher Building & Design LLC1
544 Islebay Drive

Phone number: (281) 339-7675
Apollo Beach, FL 33572

American Suncraft Co., Inc.2
10836 Schiller Road

Phone number: (937) 499-9475
Medway, OH 45341

L.C. United Painting Co., Inc.3
3525 Barbara Drive

Phone number: (586) 979-2855
Sterling Hts., MI 48310

Seven Brothers Painting, Inc.4
50805 Rizzo Drive

Phone number: (586) 323-7054
Shelby Twp., MI 48315

D & M Painting Corp.5
1500 Amity Ridge Rd.

Phone number: (412) 229-0440
Washington, PA 15301

MW Cole Construction, LLC6
2989 Bonifay Path

Phone number: (618) 593-6879
The Villages, FL 32163

D and Six Sons Painting7
3510 North M-52

Phone number:
Stockbridge, MI 49285

Viking Industrial Painting, LLC8
10905 Harrison Street

Phone number: (833) 847-8265
LaVista, NE 68128

Worldwide Industries Corp.9
470 Mitchell Hill Rd.
PO Box 1681

Phone number: (724) 283-9984
Butler, PA 160031681
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LIST OF BIDDERS
BIDDER

Utility Service Company, Inc.10
535 Courtney Hodges Blvd.
P.O. Box 1350

Phone number: (478) 988-5266
Perry, GA 31069
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Project No. 231186

LIST OF TOTALS
NOTE: Bidders Informal Totals appear if different than bid tab calculated total.

Name Calculated Total
Bidder's

Informal Totals

Ascher Building & Design LLC $242,187.50 $312,550.00  1.
American Suncraft Co., Inc. $368,000.00  2.
L.C. United Painting Co., Inc. $412,000.00  3.
Seven Brothers Painting, Inc. $446,100.00  4.
D & M Painting Corp. $455,490.00  5.
MW Cole Construction, LLC $463,200.00  6.
D and Six Sons Painting $469,000.00  7.
Viking Industrial Painting, LLC $497,800.00  8.
Worldwide Industries Corp. $574,950.00  9.
Utility Service Company, Inc. $602,300.00 10.
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Project No. 231186

LIST OF ALL ITEMS
NOTE: Bidders Informal unit price or item total appear if different than bid tab calculated price.

Bidder's
Informal
Line Item

Total

Calculated
Line Item

Total

Bidder's
Informal

Unit Price
Calculated
Unit PriceMaterialLaborBidders

  1.    1.00 LS OF (SPC) WATER WORK MISC. - WATER STORAGE TANK IMPROVEMENTS - TANK A
$242,187.50$148,437.50$93,750.00Ascher Building & Design LLC $312,550.00 $312,550.00$242,187.50
$368,000.00$184,000.00$184,000.00American Suncraft Co., Inc. $368,000.00
$412,000.00$150,000.00$262,000.00L.C. United Painting Co., Inc. $412,000.00
$446,100.00$111,525.00$334,575.00Seven Brothers Painting, Inc. $446,100.00
$455,490.00$182,196.00$273,294.00D & M Painting Corp. $455,490.00
$463,200.00$185,280.00$277,920.00MW Cole Construction, LLC $463,200.00
$469,000.00$187,600.00$281,400.00D and Six Sons Painting $469,000.00
$497,800.00$199,120.00$298,680.00Viking Industrial Painting, LLC $497,800.00
$574,950.00$201,233.00$373,717.00Worldwide Industries Corp. $574,950.00
$602,300.00$240,900.00$361,400.00Utility Service Company, Inc. $602,300.00
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